V-23Dimensions in Inches (mm) www.hubbell-wiring.com
RR15W
RR15EW
RR15KW
RR151W
RR201W
Duplex and Single Receptacles
Description Color
Weather and
Tamper-Resistant
Catalog Numbers
Tamper-Resistant
Catalog Numbers
Standard
Catalog Numbers
Duplex Receptacle,
2 Pole, 3 Wire, Grounding,
Push and Side Wire Terminations
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Black
Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
RR15AL
RR15BK
RR15
RR15I
RR15LA
RR15W
Duplex Receptacle,
2 Pole, 3 Wire, Self-Grounding,
Push and Side Wire Terminations
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Brown
Black
Ivory
Light Almond
White
RR15SALWRTR
RR15SWRTR
RR15SBKWRTR
RR15SIWRTR
RR15SLAWRTR
RR15SWWRTR
RR15SALTR
RR15STR
RR15SBKTR
RR15SITR
RR15SLATR
RR15SWTR
RR15SAL
RR15S
RR15SBK
RR15SI
RR15SLA
RR15SW
Duplex Receptacle, Without Ears,
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Grounding,
Eight Push Wire Holes Only
#14 AWG
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
RR15EALTR
RR15EBKTR
RR15ETR
RR15EGYTR
RR15EITR
RR15ELATR
RR15EWTR
RR15EAL
RR15EBK
RR15E
RR15EGY
RR15EI
RR15ELA
RR15EW
Duplex Receptacle, Without Ears,
2 Pole, 3 Wire, Grounding,
Push and Side Wire Terminations
100 Per Case, Bulk Packed
Mounting Screws Inserted into Strap
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
RR15KALTR
RR15KTR
RR15KITR
RR15KLATR
RR15KWTR
RR15KAL
RR15K
RR15KI
RR15KLA
RR15KW
Single Receptacle,
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire Terminations
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
RR151ALWRTR
RR151BKWRTR
RR151WRTR
RR151GYWRTR
RR151IWRTR
RR151LAWRTR
RR151WWRTR
RR151ALTR
RR151BKTR
RR151TR
RR151GYTR
RR151ITR
RR151LATR
RR151WTR
RR151AL
RR151BK
RR151
RR151GY
RR151I
RR151LA
RR151W
Single Receptacle,
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire Terminations
15A 250V
NEMA 6-15R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
RR155ALWR
RR155BKWR
RR155WR
RR155GYWR
RR155IWR
RR155LAWR
RR155WWR
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
RR155AL
RR155BK
RR155
RR155GY
RR155I
RR155LA
RR155W
Single Receptacle,
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire Terminations
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
RR201ALWRTR
RR201BKWRTR
RR201WRTR
RR201GYWRTR
RR201IWRTR
RR201LAWRTR
RR201WWRTR
RR201ALTR
RR201BKTR
RR201TR
RR201GYTR
RR201ITR
RR201LATR
RR201WTR
RR201AL
RR201BK
RR201
RR201GY
RR201I
RR201LA
RR201W
Single Receptacle,
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire Terminations
20A 250V
NEMA 6-20R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
RR205ALWR
RR205BKWR
RR205WR
RR205GYWR
RR205IWR
RR205LAWR
RR205WWR
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
RR205AL
RR205BK
RR205
RR205GY
RR205I
RR205LA
RR205W
Provides branch circuit convenience power in
duplex and single configurations.
• Smooth indented face appearance.
• Terminal screws accepts up to #12 AWG.
• Duplex ultrasonically welded.
• Push wire designed for #14 AWG solid
 copper wire only.
• Operating temperature: -20°C to 60°C.
• UL Listed E2186, CSA Certified.
homeSELECT™
Duplex and Single Receptacles
Switches and Receptacles
hom
eS
E
LE
C
T
™
D
up
lex and
 S
ingle R
ecep
tacles
Note: *Refer to Technical section X, page X-8 for TR and WR descriptions.
***